4.

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
PO. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635

TELEPHONE: v #
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL. #
(Two Copies) ICAVARE Yes, Nc
The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.
- . -
APPLICANT IN VIETNAM P H A M C AN
"Last Middle First
A= T - }
Current Address | Jh TRAN QUANE WHAL , PT  RT H6ohe Minh
Date of Birth “[- |6 -2  Place of Birth \/{ ¢obmoun Vief nou

Previous Occupation(before 197%5) UQ)-U&MC!M,L—

(Rank & Position)
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From R-T-9C 10 L- hL-R0

SPONSOR'S NAME: 2 H Uc MiKNH THO

Name

- Falc churnch, va. 22043

Address & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Cétegory I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.

Date Prepared: qQ- 15. 8%
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

6.

Page 2

Phovm Gia Camn

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.
Phowe i Th oml Yuam [o b -] Wil
Phom “ilg,ug]‘ Uinh q-17, 73 | daudten
Phom Gia T Uewm .16, R {on,

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



HOl Dong Ouan Tr)
Board of Directors

KHUC MINK THO
NCUYEN THI HANH
NCUYEN QUYNM GiAQ
NGUYEN VAN GIOn
NCUYEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN XIM DUNG
TRAN TH) PHUONG

Ban Chap Hanh T.U.

Executlve Board

XHUC MINH THO
Presigent

NGUYEN QUYNH GIAQ
15t Vice-President

TRAN KiM DUNG
2ng vice-President

NCUYEN VAN GIOI
Secretary General

TRAN THI PHUONG
Deputy Secretary

MGUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

€O Van boan

Advisory Committee

HEP LOWMAN
NCUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

Date: DEC 2 4 1988

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Re: PHAM GIA CAN

Date of Birth: 7-16-43

IV #: Need IV # and LOT #

TIME IN RE-ED. 5 vears

Dear Sir/Madam:

Upon request from the family of the former political
prisoner in Vietnam, I am forwarding to you the enclosed
document(s) to complete his record with your office. I
trust that the document(s) will be sufficient.

Should you have any additional questions and/or concerns,
please feel free to let us know at the above address.

Thank you very much for your kind attention d assistance
in the processing of this applicant.

Sincerely yours,

uc Minh Tho (Mrs.)

President

Enclosures.

NOTE:-This applicant has been sponsored by L Huc MINHTHO
as shown in the attachments.

- It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction

be sent to our Association at the address appeared above




HOl Dong Ouan Tr)
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
NCUYEN THi HANH
NCUYEN QUYNH GiAD
NGUYEN VAN GOt
NCUYEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN XIM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chap Hanh T.U.
Executlve Board

KHUC MINH THO -
President

NGUYEN QUYNH Cia0
1$t Vice-Presigent

TRAN KiM DUNG
2nd vxce-President

NGUYEN VAN CIO1
Secretary Ceneral

TRAN THI PHUONG
Oeputy Secretary

MGUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

€6 van boan
 Advisory Committee

HEP LOWMAN
NCUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

Date: DEC 2 4 1968

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Re: PHAM GIA CAN

Date of Birth: 7_16-43

IV #: Need IV # and LOI #

TIME IN RE-ED. 5 years

Dear Sir/Madam:

Upon request from the family of the former political
prisoner in Vietnam, I am forwarding to you the enclosed
document (s) to complete his record with your office. I
trust that the document(s) will be sufficient.

Should you have any additional questions and/or concerns,
please feel free to let us know at the above address.

d assistance

Thank you very much for your kind attention
in the processing of this applicant.

Sincerely yours,

uc Minh Tho (Mrs.)

President

Enclosures.

NOTE:-This applicant has been sponsored by K Huc MiINHTHO
as shown in the attachments.

- It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction

be sent to our Association at the address appeared above




Hol Dong Quan Tr|
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
NCUYEN THI HANH
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAD
NGUYEN VAN GIOt
NCUYEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN KiM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chdp Hanh T.U.
Executive Board

KHUC MINH TRG -
President

NGUYEN QUYNH Gia0
15t Vice-President

TRAN KiM DUNG
2ng Vice-President

NGUYEN VAN GIOI
Secretary General

TRAN THI PHUGNG
Deouty Secretary

MGUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

€O van boan

Advisory Committee

HEP LOWMAN
NCUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

Date: DEC 2 4 1960

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Re: PHAM GIA CAN

Date of Birth: 7_16-43

IV ¢: Need IV # and LOI #

TIME IN RE-ED. 5 vears

Dear Sir/Madam:

Upon request from the family of the former political
prisoner in Vietnam, I am forwarding to you the enclosed
document(s) to complete his record with your office. I
trust that the document(s) will be sufficient.

Should you have any additional questions and/or concerns,
please feel free to let us know at the above address.

Thank you very much for your kind attention d assistance
in the processing of this applicant.

Sincerely yours,

uc Minh Tho (Mrs.)

President

Enclosures.

NOTE:-This applicant has been sponsored by M Huce MINHTHO
as shown in the attachments.

- It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction _
be sent to our Association at the address appeared above
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Tén ho &u nhi
Phai (Nam hay NiZ)

PﬂLM THUY LINH

Sanh I7 thang 9 qan 1973, . -
( ngay thang ninm ) I gid 45 nggy 21 thang 8 n¥m Quy Stu /
Tai Phu Trinh, han Thigt BinhThuﬁn
g (tén ho ) Pham gia
Nghé Day hec .
Cu tru tai 92/1 Trdn Quy Cap Phan Thidt
Me, (t&n he) Pham hi Thanh Xu&n
Tud 27 tudi
. Ngh céng cngn
cu tra fai 92/1 Trin Quy Cap Phan Thiét
§ chanh hay tha ) Chanh
Ngg {1 khai (t&n ho) Pham Gia Cin
30 tudi
Ngha Day hec ,
Cu tru tsi 92/1 Trédn ng Cap Phan thift
Nga khaj I9 thang 9 ndm 1973
gﬁé ching thi nh&t(ten ho) Trudng Quy 10
4 A tud1
Nzh8 Day hec
Cu tra tei Phan Thift
Nggdi ching thi nhi(tén ho) T6én Th&t T{nh
| 6 tuodi
Ngh Day hoec
Cu tru tal Phan Thift

Lap tai xa Phan Thidt ngay I9 thang 9 §h1973

Nguoi khai al chugg

Pham Gia C Phung trich 1lyc Nguci ching thi? nhit
Kboi ching thdc chu Phan Shi t ngay 20-9=1973 Irugng ng 18
Ky cua Uy visy hé tich visn h8, tich Ngudi chung thi nhi
TC/ThGng tu s§ 4366/BNV (Ky t8n va dong déu) Tén Th&t Tinh

HC/29 cua BS N&1 Vu
ngay 3-8-I970

Nguy®n Thanh Hai

SAO Y BAN CHANE

//,cng__.y ndarn 15 {L
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b6 hisu 3072 KHAI SINH

-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-r~x—x-r-x-x-x-T-X-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x~x-x-x-x-x~x-x-x-
Tén ho &u nhi PgAM THUY LINH \
Phai (Nam hay K1) E
Sanh I7 tQang 9 qan 1973,

( ngay thang nin ) I gid 45 ngay 21 thang 8 nim 8u $uu ;‘
Tal Phu Trinh, Etnhxihxtnxp an Thigt BinhThuan
Tug (tén he ) Phem Gia C&n

- 30 tudl RN
Ngha ‘ Day hec :
cu tru tai 92/1 Tr&n Quy Cap Phan Thidt
e, (tén ho) Pham hi Thanh Xufn
Tu& 27 tudi
. Ngh Céng Chic
cu tri tai 92/1 Trdn Quy Cap Phan Thitt
chanh hay thi ) Chanh

Ngx khai (t&n ho) Pham Gia Cin

30 tuoi
Ngh& Day hoc
Cu tru tal 92/1 Trén Quz Cap Phan thift
Ngax khaji 19 thanz 9 namn 1973
Nggdi chitng thit nhﬁt(tén he) Truong Quy LO

38 tudi
tha ) Day hec
cu tru tai Phan Thiét

gdi chung th? nhi(t8n ho) T6n Thét Tinh
t 36 tuodi

Day hec

cu tra tai Phan Thift

X =X XX XX oo XX X X o X ow X = X ow Ko Kot Ko X e X e X X o X e X K e X mm X X o= X X om X o= X o= X=X
L8p tai xa Phan Thidt ngay I9 thang 9 - I973

Nguoi khai Hé lal Nh chﬂgg

Phaw Gia Cly  Phung trich luc Nguol ching thd nhit
Kboi ching thde chu Phan Thidt ngay 20-9-1973 Trugng Quy 18
ky cua Uy vi8p h8 tich y vién h6_tich Ngudi chung thu nhi
TC/Th&ng Tu s6 4366/BNV  (Ky tén vgndong aéu) T6n Th&t Tinh
HC/29 cua B6 N&1 Vu Thanh Hai
ngay 3-8-I970 , .

SAn Y BAN CHANE

ﬂgou 5 ’/:ar\g___. num 15X
UEN“/ O”ANI =

CHANH V"n fr

VS KU THANN
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GROLRLY DEPARTURAX PROGHAMB - )

————————— '5 - GQUESTI@NNAIRE POR PERSONS IN-MERNAM- ~ - - = = = = = - - = - - - = - .. .
o s (Viensy pring 0 Rype T mglise ondyll T L L . 5‘
..--».....4--—--——--A-r--—,‘v-—.f-' ————————— '-—" ------ e e e m = w e - = - - - 0 !
SEGTTON I: INFGRMATION ABQUT YeU :SLCTION 2:INFORMATION ABOUT YOUR RJ..LATI‘IE IN THE US |
YOUR NAMEG PHAM GIA CAN 77 {Nume of yéur clesest relative im the US- =~ -’ \. }
Qther mame yeu have used: NO t0ther name used . oYV ¢ eielTill ;"J.- I f
Sex Male|X| Date f me /da /yr Country eof "~ “tDate of mo / da /3r Country of .
Female biFth~ 7 /I6 /I943 ~“birth :t VN = :birth . birth |
Your address IT7h4 TRAN QUANG K{AT $The U3 8ddress . . o« “Wea' "o ¢ 0% o6 0 s o ete ooe |
Number - Street : " Number Street o
PQI~ ' L o d - v o. . '\\ .'. e o e o o o & -» ‘a-e " {
‘ ~ Hamlet _ Village / Vard : "'City'- o --Stltbjl <~ Zipcede - - C o
e tpeteen e THe CHT MINH U B T T ;
S Distriot ' Prevince / Gity "3 The relationship te Yeu 18 « o o ¢ ¢ ¢ ¢ ¢ oo o o |
Are you married. Yes [X Ne [ " °  t The US telephene number(ifimewn)is . . . . .. . . o

Your exit permit number fs. . . W', . ... . .+ thhen did yeur clesest relative loave VN.../me../da/y1 |

---n—--i--b---h--nu---m---—'-ﬁuqu———-----—--—---n——--——.n

SECTIEN 3 INFQRMATION ABOUT RELATIVES YOU WANT T6 G® WITH YU TO THE UNITED STATLS -

List all. rolativoa you want. te go with you te the US | B ”"' e
Name . . _3ex .. Date ef birth Ceumtry Relatienship arried Exit pomit - Addresa
I/PHAH THI. THANH xmn (oj.rclo sne)ue /da /yr ef birth te yeu (eircleeme) mumber S &1 _
BN ONE Ie /2 /1946 VN wife a9/ me . . TRAN QUANG KHAL
2/PHAM THUY LINH R O) 9 ./17./1973 VN deughter yes /®me P.I Q.I |
3/PHAM GIA TV LIKM QD/F 9 /10 /1983 VN sen yes [ae Ho CHI MINH Glty .
SKCTION L 3 INFORMATION ABUT YOUR FAMILY _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ ; o _Q o
- IMPQRTA.NT, List all yeur_relatives,living or_ dead,inoluding .t.hgu Jou ,put in_ S\LC.TIQN_ 3_ - ‘_ - _A_ _‘ - -
Name Sex Date of birth Ceuntry ef : Married Address

_ - - - —

_______ (circle_one) me_gda_/yr_ _birth _ _ _(circle_oeme) _ (if decuvased,write_''DeadAf
IARMAMXTHE xPHANMXXHAN a/ Your husband / wife (living er dead) : , .

- - - - = P —~ [ — — - = = [ — - — = -~ —_ —



SECTION I} ¢ INFORMATION ABOIIT YOUR FAMILY (Centinued) B - , "

m % o9 e o= = - as = pe E e = - ——-—-u———---——--——----

Name Sex ~ _ Date ef birth  Gounbtry ef Married " Addressa ' a
(oircle one) me /da /yr - birth * (oircio ane) (1f deceased, write "Dead"

L I T Sy

—_ e PO — —~ - _ = e = -— e = -— e - = —_— - _ -

b/ Yeur ether. huaband/wifo {1iving epr_.dead) : .. WO S T T T T : ____________
¢/.Your caildren, (living.er dead) . .- R = e [
I/PHAM THUY LINH . oM. @ Loas9 «LI'I /1973 - :VN .o yes @ wn L e celde

2/PHAM GIA TU LIEM @/F 9 /1o /1983 VN .yes. [a®) ~1a--

4/ Yeyr parents, (living er dexd) = . . . . o ,’ T ,

g/ PHAM 3IA HUE .. - (W/F 7 /U /1902 YN ged [no DEAD N

2/ NGUYEN THI XUAN . ™ AF I/1 /19903 . VN es) /ne DEAD

e/ Yaur Brothora/Xistera (1iving or dcad) . . e L :

I/ POAM THI MAI, M _ - 1921 . VN yos) /me II0 P bInhTienHeang HCM city VN
.2/ THAM TUI TVYET. | | ™ e o, 1926 . N [yes) /ne. 7 NguyenThienThuat Nhalramg N
3/ PHAM THI.LAN. . .. B . ... . . 1927 - .VN @ /ne.  DEAD-

W/ PHAW THI KIM GHI._ .MfQ8). .. .. ... . 1929 .. VN (yos) /ne L .. DEAD .

_5/ PHAM HONG LOAN. _ _ M JBL _ _ _ _ _ . 1991 _ _ _ ¥N. . . [yes\ /no _ 92/1 TrancuyCap rmnz:hiot m
6/ PHAM MINH THU .-~ M E .. 0 U 1932 0 yN “(ye8) . /me 1i5/25] NguyemVanDuu HCM ci.t;y N
'~/” PEAM GIA BAR - - “Cj/l’ """"" 1933 © " VR T T “(yem)~/me” - - " - - - DEAD =~ - ~ === = =
8/ PHAM THI LONG CAM ‘1 /P) 1935 - VN (yos\ /ne- <u76 ANThank- HuyénthauThaakdT VN
#/ PHUAM-THI KIM LIEN M GhM Y936 0 TUAN ges) /as - 5 ThuKhéaHuan PhanThiet. VN
I0/PHAM GIA HAI () SRR 1938 VN "(3o8) /me* 92/1: TranquyCap PhanThiet VN °
II/PHAM THI HOANG YEN M F& N Tolé VN " yes - [fme) 1;5/253; Nguy‘nVanDau HCM city WwN
12/ PHM\! GIA HOA @®m/F OI9h6 VN . yes '/im | Pl o

= Tf7 Jther relatives living with you ¥ -~ = ~ 7 ~ .~

- e o e E en @ v @ 5 Ov T e M S & B W™ @m o BN W o ® = @ - ® - w @ & e = - -ﬁﬁ--—-—'-—h-----l-—
T SECTION © IIMPLOYMENT WITH THE US GOVIRNMENT ~ 7 77 77 T 7 77 T T T T T T A
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Cat IMPQRTW AL yeu worko,d for, Lthe Viotnnmoae (}ovemont por served in .the Vietnamosg Hllitn!‘:,comploto :

: (Bsnaldnet ) Syl 1itih CLLRLG TT  e e EE G Y Y G 1
_ SECTI®N 7: GO V"RI*LMB._NT_ OR MILITARY SiER_VI_CE_ B_ﬁ:F_on_h AP'?IL 30, 1975 ______________ .

FELNRLOI RV Sy & 3 ot efpu\.'! To R U AU D eirt Lo TN i -

this Soction If an nccompanying ralative worked fer /the Vietnatuac Goverm\en§ aerved j.n tho
Vietnamese Military,have him cemplaste this Seption,ikf paasible,” Tiaewio armsn dasw ca v
a/Mhat ministry er military unit?MINISTRY OF EDUCATION - MINISTRY OF DLFZNSE

b/Date ef separatien? 30/day April/menth 1975/year. Roasop,bof separation:the Fall ef RVN wr \ ¢
c/GN‘—tIT" d“pea,pl"gces Werkad, Jop tifle er rank and nams; pf superior; A

]

AL SO "\ | “g\“:' \

i 'T

tp Monr 4 Placo L Titlo_[Rank ' Name of suparior " " Desoribe the werk perfomed
63 }4/;(967 fhanThiot lomonta;'y Scheel Nguyen The -Track wtivnta, Teacher SR
,,,,, h“‘r ) ;l'pqclqg s Nguyen Van Chleu ., .. -
I /I%U 8/ 1969 ov Army A Ca&ot,ﬂ&rront officer Celenel feyi¢ii - Cempany -cemmamder \ _j
sadiag wl oldiio. Dj.viai.om.I 2“ A Lieutonunt - Tran Ba DL (oo gostal -
(Vinh T,on'h) l’I"" Lisutenant ' o SR SRS
o 1969 "h./I97511’h'a§nTliiot’ L'lon{entlry Scheel ‘l‘rudng Q,ui Le Teacher
PR VIRT TN ATAT SR J6 § -1 R t_\,f e L - Teacher ' ] + ’
o e e L -'~;;,‘-L P TN OIS U IR VL S A SO UIU -l mis mem = - - e i WL e d e e e it e e e o M
SECTION 8 : EDICATION QUTSIDE VIETNAM , : PR gt . 1
g G G dTER W CER B W TEe R W W W TR W TEe TR W TIe R T W B e et et el el e st T eT eTeT w e e w g W et S e e e ...—.—.;_':
N@_ , ' _ .‘:.,J ’..‘m Ga- 3] TP A :
Laad —x-av h. é-“)- - Lt ~ -) ‘-'SL"' 7 o :-ad' ?-- ‘—( r;’_:-]_ “L-’h- ;-: ‘1:~ .- —‘1— _I' .. -t v— - " - ﬁ;"— t.::j—ﬁ:":.":';h." -a’ - —"T(\- -----
SECTION 9 :  COMMENTS'AND ~REIARKS;‘,;U.W.:-'J-t:z.n B L 2R L ST S B P R I SR
- e el e (bl Vil g vt Cpul it L - A VOSSR KM S UL N A § SNV U S R A O I K R ST Kt I I (oD S
WE WISH TG G6 TO THE US, T® HAVE A BETTER LIFE eRtFb g sman gl ey ‘
SBCTI.N I‘ ’ GHRTIP.ICATI‘H ‘r (._:’llfl..:'t-: ‘.:-'-l&, -— ";. u'" .»( TR ‘-‘: -" “t f
|

I AFFIRM THE ABOVE STETHK MENT ARR TRUE AND I AM RESPONSTBLE FOR ANY FALSE DECLARATIONS

H8 CHI MINH City, Au@-.é. . / 1988
' Date - 3igmature ef Applicant

-____---_--------‘-----h--Q------------------%cﬁa&é---

( oDr -~ B 3/81 )




SECTIGN 7: GOVE RNMJ‘,NT R MILITARY SERVICE BEFORE APRIL 30.I9 75 ( Csntinuod)

. e W e E B W = W - B ea s e e W —---_-___-__--__---------'..-'.------—r

s - - _— —— - — —_— - - -— S - — - -— e - — — - — - [ — — - - — —

df List any awards,commcndations or medals from the I3 Gevernment NO
"o/ Was time spent in reseducatien? Yes|x] NoL_JHow long h/&eura B/months Still 1n reoducation Yes”ﬂo'ﬂ

't/ Any training in the US ? Yeés 1 ‘Nelxl =~ o . o

g/ Was work dene closely with Amorioans @ SOSI_J SR :'f_Q‘&,;” ‘LWb\if' ‘a‘ﬁggfli
. NO [l . S TS IR - T Lt
Me / yr te Ye /yr ‘Name - - - +° Plaee ' - _i 'Describe the training or'schoJling 
8 /1962 u / 1963 Normal Sclieel Qui’ thh ’" " Getting ‘the fundanoncwl imewledge -
R L T UL L NV S fer. teaching in-elenentuny schdol&r—
W / 1967 I / 1906 Infantry S Thu Dite - b hettlng the noceossary knewledge te
Scheel 7 P ‘ bccuuo @R Army Plateem leader .
10 / 1966 ‘I1./ 1968 Pelitical saigph e Gcbting the meécessary lmewledge te '
Warfare Scheel - .= " v ﬁﬁ?} %3mmgga‘gompany Politicalwﬂrfar°
1"“uotting tho Supplomentar; knowledge te

5/ 1969 6/ 1969 Can Thd

beceme an Army Company Cemmander,

S 2/1978 - _3 /L1970 00 Jeb - - - _daigen. - - - - - - - Getting advenced knewledge ia -teuching.

training ceurse : : S R . -
IMPORTANT :Please semd COPILS eof
quthwmmLLmCu@ﬂmum;mﬂﬂb@hm&@ﬁmmﬁumw@umJwymuqur
lettors frem supervisers er any ether decuments pertaining te employment by: the: vietmamese.
Gevernment,ssrvice 1a the letnamqae_Mllitany,showing.th.werk.nnlati.nahip.tg.&marioag_.p_ -
verifying reeducutien. . : : _ . .

DO NOT SENL @RIGINAL PAPERS — SLND CCPILES ONLY

—_ = - - e e m e = —_ - —_— e e e e e e -~ - e e e em am e = - =



ODP CHECK FORM

Date: /l[l / 49?

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN
RP/RAP/SEA (ODP)
Department of State
Washington, D.C. 20520

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association
P.0.BOX 5435 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635

Name: P \’\,QUM VNTY CQ;/?\’

Date of Birth: : . | 6. L( 2
P

Address in VN

Number of Accompanying Relatives: PW w; M M )

Reeducation Time: { Years Months Days
‘ IV #
VEWL #
I-171 : Yes: No. - EXIT PERMIT: Yes . No.

Special List #

Sponsor: \IAJAMC W W&é

Remarks: N © (T,W

(From Mr. Sullivan)

Sincerely,

KHUC MINH THO
Tel. # (0) - (H)
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THE TRAVELERS AID SOCIETY OF WASHINGTON, D.C. INC.
1015 - 12th Street, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20005
Telephone 347-0101
Member of American Council for Nationalities Service

ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM

DATE__ Oct.25,1988

Your Name: Mr/Mrs/Miws KHUC MINH THO Phone (Home)
(Last) (Middle) (Last) (Work)
Your Address: Falls Church,VA. 22043
Date of Birth: Jan.12,1939 Place of Birth Sa Dec,Viet Nam
Alien Number or Naturalization Certificate
No._ 11858773

Legal Status: Refugee Parolee___Permanent Resident
U.S. Citizen_x

THE FOLLOWING PERSONS LIVING IN VIET NAM WHO ARE KNOWN TO ME,
MAY BE ELIGIBLE TO ENTER THE U.S.AS_A FORMER U.S. GOVERNMENT
EMPLOYEE, CLOSE ASSOCIATE TO THE U.S., OR AMERASIAN.

NAME OF PRINCIPAL DATE/PLACE RELATION PQDRESS IN VIET NAM

EMIGRANT OF BIRTH
+ > C._ PHAM GIA CAN July 16,1943 Cousin 174 Tran Quang Khai,Phuongl,
Viet Nam Quan 1,Thanh Pho Ha Chi Minh

Viet Nam
Number of close relatives accompaning Principal Emigrant: 3

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANING DATE/PLACE OF |RELATIONSHIP TO

- RELATIVES BIRTH P.A.
* [(5¢_ __>PHAM THI THANH XUAN Oct.2,1946 VN . Wife
PHAM THUY LINH Sept.17,1973 VN Daughter
g

"PHAM GIA TU LIEM Sept.10,1983 VN Son




DESCRIPTION OF PAST ASSOCIATION
{of Emigrant)

U.S. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE

U.S. Government Agency Last Title/Grade

Name/Position of Supervisor /

EMPLOYEE OF AMERICAN COMPANY OR ORGANIZATION:

U.S. Company, Contractor, Agency, Organization or Foundation

Last Title/Grade Name/Position of Supervisor

EMPLOYEE OF VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENT (Prior to 1975):
Army Company Commander

Ministry or Military Unit_3rd/16Battalion Last Title/Grade_ Lieutenant
9th infantry Division

Name/Position of Supervisor

Was time spent in re-education camp? Yesx No_ How long
Years_4 Month_ 8

FORMER STUDENT IN U.S. OR ABROAD UNDER U.S. GOVERNMENT
SPONSORSHIP

School Location

Type of Degree or Certificate

Dates of Employment or Training To
' Month/Year Month/Year

ASIAN-AMERICANS: Single Married Male Female

Full name of Mother Her age

Address:

Full name of the U.S. Citizen Father (if known)

Address

I Swear that the above information is true to the best of ny
knowledge.

~ Signature_* 7/(/7){’— pate Oct.25, 1988
o) D tede (S
- SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN BEFORE ME THIS + (Date

Signature of Notary Public Oitﬁzélé.c;;;llli*-’

July 1lst,1991

My Commission expires




ODP CHECK FORM
Date: [/ //2’7(
To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN
RP/RAP/SEA (ODP)
Department of State
Washington, D.C. 20520
From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association
P.0.BOX 5435 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635
T
\ ~
Name: PL\QAk\ (J\C\ Ck%&\
Date of Birth: 9 _ L. uy
(.." LI
Address in VN L 7U_ T ad, QAL%LQL_QA-
' 14
Number of Accompanying Relatives: PLunA ﬁﬂk\ V{iggég_Mgéukcg%J
Reeducation Time: Years Months ______ Days
‘ : IV #
VEWL #
I-171 : Yes; No. — EXIT PERMIT: Yes No.
Special List #
: &
\Lf” Sponsor:

Remarks:
(From Mr. Sullivan)

Sincerely

KHUC MINH THO
Tel. # (0) - (H)
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56 hidu 3u7 KHAI SINH

~XmX=R ==L =X =X =Y X=X =Y =X = X=X [mKmXmXm XXX mX =Kol X KewX = XX =X =X
Tén he &u nhi PHAM TaUY LIN.
Phdi (ud.au hd.} I\Tl.f) Nu
Sank I7 thang 9 ném 1973
{ ngay thang niu ) I ;1d L5 ngay <I thang 8 n¥m Quy suu
Tai Phu Trinh,f cBmnxPhan Thiét BinhTrugn
Chg (tén ho ) Fhan gla Can
v tudl
Nghé Day hoec
Cu tru tai 92/1 Trén uy Cap Phan Thidt
(tia hoe) Pham {hi Thanh Xuln
Tudy 2% tubi,
thé Céng ChUc
Cd tru i ’ 92/1 Tran Quy Cap Phan Thlét
o c“ ant Ly thu ) Chann
gdi kil (t2n he) Pham Gia CAn
Tu 30 tudi
thé Day nec
tru tai 92/1 Trin Gui Cap Phan thift
x khai . I9 - Ag 9 n¥m 1973
N;fdi chi 1; thi mi't{tén he) lorvimg Guy WO
é 38 tudi
fhé Day hec
Ce fru t-i .. Phan Thif%
Ngyol cning th® nhi(t&n ho) _on :aft Tinh
Tudi 36 tuodi
Ngh& Da; hLec
Cu tru tai Phan Thift
—~X= =X=X=X=XgX=KmY=X~XaX=Xm}mX=XmLwX=X=Xm=X= =X =X =X =X mXmX=KX=X=X=X~X
. 'D tai zo Phan Thl! t ngay I9 th<‘b 9 - 1973 |
Ngusi khal ] al Nh“q chun;
Pham Gia C&g FPhung +rich 1ue Ngudi hdng thu nhét

.goi crgn; theec chu Fhan 6ni t ng“y 20=)=1973 Trugng uuy e

Wchyﬂ%hGﬂm Uy vién hé _ tich MWimmmeM1
TC/ThAng Eu s§ L366/BNV  (Ky tén vr, aong diu) Tén Th&t Tinh

HC/29 cua B6 131 W Nguy-n Thanh Hai
ngay 3=8-I9/ |



b6 hiéu 3072

Tén he &u nhi
Phai (Nam hay N)
Sanh

( ngay thang nim )

KHAI SINH
~x-x-x-7-x-x—x-x-x-x-x-r-x-x-x-t—x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x—x-x—x-

pgAM THUY LINH

I7 tnang 9 namn 973 .
I gic 45 nzqy 21 thang 8 nim Quy QUu ;

Tai Phu Trinh, han Thiét BinhThuan
ggg (tén ho ) Pham Gia C

g . 30 tudi “3
Nghé | Day hec ., .
cu tru tai 92/1 Tré&n Quy Cap Phan Thiét

(tén ho) Pham hi Thanh Xu&n

i 27 tubi
Nghe Céng Chdc
cu tra tai 92/1 Trdn Quy Cap Phan Thiét

§1chanh hay thi ) Chanh

khai (tén he) Pham Gia Cin
30 tudl
N ha Day hec
cu tru tal 92/1 Trén ng Cap Phan thift
Ngax khai I9 thang 9 nam 1973
Nggdi ching thi nh&t(tén ho) Truong Quy 1O
. 38 tudi

tha Day hec
Cu {ra tgd Phan Thiét
Nggdi ching th? nhi(tén ho) cuody Tén Th&t T{nh
Ngh Day hec
CU tru tai Phan Thift

mXe mXmXmXm XXX X XX w Xem X o Yo X o= X X X = X = X X o= X X K =X rm X wm X = X = X = X = X = X=X
L8p tai xa Phan Thilt ngay I9 thang 9 - 1973

Nguwoi khai Nhén chugg

Pham Gla C Phung tr ch luc Nguoi ching thi nhit
Kboi chiing thdc chu Phan Thi8t ngay 20-9-I973 Trugng Quy
ky cua Uy vis8p hé tich y vién h8 tich Ngudi ching thi nhi
TC/ThGng L s§ 4366/BNV  (Ky t&n va dong ddu) Tén Thét T

HC/29 cua BS N&1 Vu
ngay 3-8-I970
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CERTIFICATE OF CONFIRMATION OF REPAINING THE
RELEASED CERTIFICATE OF PHAM GIA CAN DATED 7-29-82
DUE TO THE SITITUATION IN THE AREA.

THEREFORE, THIS'CERTIFICATE IS USE IN-LIEU
OF THE RELEASED CERTIFICATE.

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE
POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOC.
P.O. BOX 543%
ARLINGTON. vA 2220540035
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CERTIFICATE OF CONFIRM‘ATION OF REPAINING THE
RELEASED CERTIFICATE OF PHAM GIA CAN DATED 7-29-82
DUE TO THE SITITUATION IN THE AREA.

THEREFORE, THIS'CERTIFICATE I.S USE IN-LIEU
OF THE RELEASED CERTIFICATE.

FAMILIES OF VIETN MESE
POLITICAL PRISONERSA A
0. BOX 5435
ARLINGTON VA 222054635
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CERTIFICATE OF CONFIRMATION OF REPAINING THE
RELEASED CERTIFICATE OF PHAM GIA CAN DATED 7-29-82
DUE TO THE SITITUATION IN THE AREA.

THEREFORE, THIS'CERTIFICATE iS USE IN-LIEU
OF THE RELEASED CERTIFICATE.

FAMILIES OF v;
POLITICAL PR;SONEESAMESE
A P.O. BOX 5435

RLINGTON, vA 222030635
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CERTIFICATE OF CONFIRMATION OF REPAINING THE
RELEASED CERTIFICATE OF PHAM GIA CAN DATED 7-29-82
DUE TO THE SITITUATION IN THE AREA.

THEREFORE, THIS®CERTIFICATE IS USE IN-LIEU
OF THE RELEASED CERTIFICATE.
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THE TRAVELERS AID SOCIETY OF WASHINGTON, D.C. INC.
1015 - 12th Street, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20005
Telephone 347-0101
Member of American Council for Nationalities Service

'

ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM

DATE_January 5. 1989

Your Name: Mr/Mrs/Miss_KHUC MINH THO Phone (Home)
(Last) (Middle) First:) {(Work)

Your Address: . Falls Church, Va. 22043

Date of Birth:January 12, 1939 Place of Birth_ SaDec, Viet Nam

Alien Number__ n/a or Naturalization Certificate
No. 11858778 11858778

Legal Status: Refugee Parolee Permanent Resident
U.S. Citizen xx

THE FOLLOWING PERSONS LIVING IN VIET NAM WHO ARE KNOWN TO ME,

MAY BE ELIGIBLE TO ENTER THE U.S.AS A FORMER U.S. GOVERNMENT
EMPLOYEE, CLOSE ASSOCIATE TO THE U.S., OR AMERASIAN.

NAME OF PRINCIPAL DATE/PLACE RELATION PQDRESS IN VIET NAM
EMIGRANT OF BIRTH

{ PHAM GIA CAN July 16, 1943 Cousin 174 Tran Quang Khai
_ Phuong 1, Quan 1
Viet Nam T.P. HO CHI MINH, VN

Number of close relatives accompaning Principal Emigrant:

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANING DATE/PLACE OF |RELATIONSHIP TO

RELATIVES BIRTH P.A.
PHAM THI THANH XUAN Oct. 2, 1946, VN |. Wife
PHAM THUY LIEN Sept. 17, 1973, VN Daughter

PHAM GIA TU LIEM Sept. 10, 1983, VN Son




DESCRIPTION OF PAST ASSOCIATION
(of Emigrant)

U.S. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE

E.S. Government Agency | Last Title/Grade

Name/Position of Supervisor /

EMPLOYEE OF AMERICAN COMPANY OR ORGANIZATION:

U.S. Company, Contractor, Agency, Organization or Foundation

Last Title/Grade Name/Position of Supervisor

EMPLOYEE OF VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENT (Prior to 1975):
. Army Company Commander
Ministry or Military Unit_3;d /16 Batrtalids@st Title/Gradelieutenant
"? ' 9th Infantry Division
Name/Position of Supervisor

Was time spent in re-education camp? Yesx No_ How long___
Years_y4 Month___g No certiticate attached (will submit later)

FORMER STUDENT IN U.S. OR ABROAD UNDER U.S. GOVERNMENT
SPONSORSHIP

School Location

Type of Degree or Certificate

Dates of Employment or Training To
Month/Year Month/Year

ASIAN-AMERICANS: Single Married Male Female

Full name of Mother Her age

Address:

Full name of the U.S. Citizen Father (if known)

Address

I Swear that the above information is true to the best of my
knowledge.

Date Jan. 4, 1989

Signature

WA /71.? ?
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN BEFORE ME THIS Sd:lmg 7)/ %até,

e i
Signature.of Notary Public ULLj?/K&Av (;:;&LQLLL&J
- G
My Commission expires (;>uilq s 149/

OV' /




THE TRAVELERS AID SOCIETY OF WASHINGTON, D.C. INC.
1015 - 12th Street, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20005
Telephone 347-0101
Member of American Council for Nationalities Service

-

ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM

DATE__ Oct.25,1988

Your Name: Mr/Mrs/Miws_ KHUC MINH THO Phone (Home) .
(Last) (Middle) (Last) (Work)

Your Address: ,Falls Church,VA. 22043

Date of Birth: Jan.12,1939 Place of Birth Sa Dec,Viet Nam

Alien Number or Naturalization Certificate

No._ 11858773

Legal Status: Refugee Parolee Permanent Resident
U.S. Citizen_x

THE FOLLOWING PERSONS LIVING IN VIET NAM WHO ARE KNOWN TO ME,
MAY BE ELIGIBLE TO ENTER THE U.S.AS A FORMER U.S. GOVERNMENT
EMPLOYEE, CLOSE ASSOCIATE TO THE U.S., OR AMERASIAN.

NAME OF PRINCIPAL DATE/PLACE RELATION DRESS IN VIET NAM

EMIGRANT OF BIRTH
+ 7> C.__PHAM GIA CAN July 16,1943 Cousin |__174 Tran Quang Khai ,Phuongl,
Viet Nam : Quan 1,Thanh Pha Ho Chi Minh
Viet Nam

Number of close relatives accompaning Principal Emigrant: 3

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANING DATE/PLACE OF RELATIONSHIP TO

" RELATIVES BIRTH P.A.
% 6C, —>PHAM THI THANH XUAN Oct.2,1946 VN . Wife
PHAM THUY LINH Sept.17,1973 VN Daughter

"PHAM GIA TU LIEM Sept.10,1983 VN Son
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TOA SO-THAM BINH-THUAN ‘ VIET - NAM CONG - HOA

FTT O CHRSTOT T - THCH

CUA -
SO . Liru-trir tai: Phc‘mg Luc-Suw
L . TCA SO -THAM BINH - THUAN
NGAY . - = A
»*
Mot ban chinh gify thé vi .. T
\ YT R— do... S xin cap
ol da dwoc Ong - T T __Chénh An
o Tda So Thém Einh-Th-an ¢ Luc-Sy .. ‘ [ — _
) phu 14, lap ngav. : B va da truwdc ba.
T, TxiCH RA NHU SAU :
/ /
2 T
3) - ' - b »

Mhirng ngudri chiérng ndy, sau khi nghe doc didu 337 ' "rh Luat Trung
Ph&n, Slra doi béi Dy s8 37 ngay 30.5.45 Ty s8 5 ngdy 16.4.51 va nhirng
vin kidn k& ti€p phat toi 1am chirng gian vé viéc H, tir 3 thang d8n 1 nam
ti v& phat bac tor 6.000$ dén 24.0008 da tuyén thé va khai quad quyét biét
chic rang :

Ll - ]
' )
1 » \ ~
- [ 4 L b ?
— ‘ » }

B - . ofwm
Trirdc ba tai Phan Thidt
ngay - — -
Quyén T S8 »
Thay e . )

Trrdrg Ty Treyc-Ea ‘RICH Y BAN CHINH ¢
K¢ tén v déng d3u i 2an-Thiét ngay. thdng. ndm r9
T e e - "CHANH LUC-SV,
— ' i

NHA [IN NGOOC DAN = PHARTHIET




TOA} SO-THAM BINH-THUAN VIET-NAM CONG - HOA

4
Gomen T el 1G0T E VI KO-
SO I . Luu-triv tal Phonq Luyc-Sy
s ) TCA SO - THAM BINH - THUAN
NCAY . ¢ - -
»

Mot bdn chinh gify th8 vi_... _. R e }
cla .. , R dowee = m T T xin cBp
ds dvoc Ong =~ . Cm Chénh An
Toa So Thém Binh- Thuan cbd Luc qu- e . R
phu t4, lap ngay. .va da truée ba,

TRICH RA NHU' SAU

D , = 1

2) o o

3) S B

Mhirng ngudri chirng ndv, sau khi nghe doc diéus 337 Hinh Luat Trung
Phd\, Swa d6i bdi Dy s6 37 ngay 20.5.45 Du s8 5 ngdy 19.4.51 va nhing
vin kign k& ti€p phat t6i lam chirng gian vé viéc Ho, tir 3 thang d&n 1 ndm
ta va phat bac tir 6.000" d&n 24.000% da tuyén thé va khai qud quydt bigt
chéc réng :

- - ' ' y !
»
) L { : f _
q i L]
5 'm ) ( ) (
k 4 ’ ' . - ? , {
Truoge 1 i aanTh
ngay - N
Quydn = T& 'Ss.1. .
Thay — . - ‘ - ,
Trerémg Ty Troe  -Ba Tl '»ICH Y BAN CI‘IINH 7
Ky tén v2 déng dau Phan-Thiét ngdy thing ~ ndm 19 ¢ e

- - CHANH LUCSU,
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TOA ‘so THAM BINH.THUAN . VIET - NAM .CONG - HOA
1

ELAYW TRICH-LUC CHUNG- THU THE Vi Hﬂ TICH

X33 —— " Lwuetrir tal Phbng Lyc-Sy
NGAYlmm-_ . TOA SO -THAM BINH - THUAN
* .

, Mot ban chinh gidy thé vi—___Khal gsanh,
clo _ PHAM«GTA=CAN  do PhsmQimeHug  xin cp

d5 dwge Ong —_JW , Chanh An
Toéa Sor Tham Binh-Thusn c6 Lyc-Sy ,A.-_Bn-mssthg__a____-
- phy t3, |3p ngay. .. @30T 0X9574 va da truwéc ba.

TRICH RA NHU SAU :

1) PhgmeVimefinh 51 tudl
2) ‘mmwaumhmh ¥Ztmn
- 3) vaduac 46 tudl.

Nhirng ngudi chirng nay, sau khi nghe doc digu 337 Hinh Lust Trung

Ph&n, Sira d6i b&i Dy s8 37 ngay 30.5.45 Dy s8 5 ngdy 19.4.51 va nhiing

van kign k& ti€p phat toi lam chang gian vé vigc Hg, ti 3 thang dén 1 n3m

to v3 phat bac tir 6.0008 dén 24.0008 da tuyen thg va khai qua quyét biét
Achac rang :

my-en-rﬂ sanh ngay m Sau. thing Bay, nkm
‘mjt ngan cbfn trim Bon Micl Ba (J6=07=J943) tgl Lidng-Cu,
- Buygn Qunh~Coi, Thii-Blnh (Bfc-Vigt) 13 con cia Jng Phgn-
Gla-Buf 55 tudl, V& B Ngurea~Thi-Xuin 5% tudl, v§ of ofe=

' Truéc ba fai Phan-Thiét
ngdy -23+01eI957. — - |
Quydn OS—TbﬂL% Llee * .

Thau _
Tredmg Ty TrubcBa ~ TRICH Y BAN CHINH Tt¢/ 5.
K¢ tén va déng d59 . I Plzan Thzet ngay. 20 _thding 09 _ndm 192X«
‘ ' /<§c§ﬂAQyLucsu,
’\ﬁ// "r Q\'_
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TOA’ \so THAM BINH.THUAN ' VIET-NAM_CONG - HOA ’ .
‘ 2

EL“YW TRICH-LUC CHUNG - THU THE Vi HO - TICH

sO I33. Leu-trir tai Phong Lyc-Syr
NGAY&_m' TOA SO -THAM BINH - THUAN

, Mot ban chinh gify thé vi Khal ganh,
cla — PHAM=GIACEN  do PhsmlimeBug _ xin cfp
dd dugcOng — Nguyan =V¥n=Thit Chanh An
Toa Sor Tham Binh-Thuan c6 Lyc-Sy __Bnpmgsnhm
phy 5, 13p ngdy_. . . 23m0Il=1957e v d3 trudc ba.
TRICH RA NHU SAU :

1) PhgmVitnefinh 5T tudl
2) Nguyen-mnh -3 tnoi
3) V’S-rrac 46 tudl.

Nhirng ngudi chirng ndy, sau khi nghe doc didu 337 Hinh Luat Trung

Ph&n, Stra d6i bdi Dy s8 37 ngdy 30.5.45 Dy s8 5 ngdy 19.4.51 va nhiing

vin kién k& ti€p phat tdi [am chérng gian vé viec HY, tor 3 thang dén 1 n3m

~ tb va phat bac tir 6.0008 dén 24.000$% da tuyen thé va khai qua quyét biét
,chac rang :

W sanh nghy WA 8du, thing Bly, oie
3t ngan ohfn trim BOn Ml Ba (J6=07=I9%1) tgi Lidng-Cu,
Buy§n Quynh=C54, Thii-Blnh (Efc-Vi§t) 13 con cia Ong Phyu-
Gla~Bu§ 55 tuBi, va Ei Nguyen=Thj=Xuin 5% tudi, Vg ca /==

- Trwéc by iai Phan-Thiét
ngay 23011957, ‘ ,
Quytn Os—T&ns‘— S5 llee ®.

Thau s ft .
Trrdng Ty TrwscBe TRICH Y BAN CHINH Tt¢/5

K¢ tén va déng dﬁg : " Phan-Thiét ngdy.20. thing 09 nam 1923

MMA IN NGOO DAN = PMANTMHIET




= TOA' SO-THAM BINH -THUAN L VIET - NAM CONG HOA

o
L) ' | ¥

ELAYW TRICH-LUC CHUNG- THU THE Vi HO - IICH

3 Lru-trr tal Phbng Lyc-Sy
SO — X33
o TOA SO - THAM BiNH - THUAN
NGAY.ZaSm;_. '

) Mot ban chinh gidy thé vi____ _Khal sanhe
cla M do PhsmlOimeMug  xin cip
43 duvgc Ong ———  NguywVneThe Chénh An
Toa So Tham Binh-Thusn cé Lyc-Sy _ﬁn-mgsﬂhm

phy t4, lap NGAY oo 23w0I=X957s  va da trudc ba.
TRICH RA NHU SAU :

1 'pngn-vm-mm 51 tusi
2) Nmyen-mnnh 52 tuoi
3) VS-rrac ) tuoi.

Nhirng ngudri chirng nay, sau khi nghe dqc diéu 337 Hinh Lust Trung

Phan, Stra d6i b&i Dy s8 37 ngay 30.5.45 Dy s8 5 ngay 19.4.51 va nhirng

van kién k& ti€p phat t3i lam chirng gian vé viéc HY, tir 3 thang d&n 1 n3m

to va phat bac ti 6.000§ dén 24.000% da tuyen thg va khai qua quy8t biét
,chac rang :

PrAN-GTA=cfN, senh nghy Wit 5du, tndng Bly, nEm
m9t ngan chin trim Bon Miol Ba (J§=07-IS43) tgl Liudng-Cu,
Buygn Quynh-C3, m&-ninh (Bic-u;t) 13 con clia Oog Phgu-

Gia-Eng 55 tnoi, Nguyon-rh;-x\nn S+ tudi, vg ca ./- "
- Truwéc by tai Phan-Thiét
ngay 232011957+ ‘
Quydn Ds_Tar-Qs_— S5 Wile ® . , .
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56 nidu 3072 KHAI SINH

Tép he &u nhi 'PHAM THUY LINH
Phai (Nam hay NZ) Nu g
Sanh I7 tl;ang 9 nédm 1973, .
( ngay thang n3n ) I gio 45 ng:iy 2I thang 8 n¥m Quy $1ru £
Tai Phu Trinh, ?tnkxmmehan Thiét Binh'rhuan
Tug (tén ho ) Pham Gia Can
. 30 tubl N
Ngha Day hec . '
Cu tru tai 92/1 Trén Quy Cap Phan Thift
Me, (t&n he) Phanm hi Thanh Xuén-
Tud 27 tudi
. Ngh Céng Chic
cu tri fai 92/1 Trdn Quy Cap Phan Thiét
CS chanh hay thi ) Chanh
Ngg 1 khai (t8a ho) Pham Gia Cin
30 tudi
Ngha Day hoc
Cu tru tai 92/1 Trén ng Cap Phan thift
Nga khaji thang 9 nan 1973
Ngudi chitng thi nh&t(tsn he) Truodng Quy LO
Tudi, 38 tudi
Neh8 i Day hec
cu tri tai Phan Thift
gdi ching th? nhi(tén ho) : cuod Tén Tht T{nh
tuobi
% Day hec
cu tru tai Phan Thift
X nee -x-x-x—x—x-x-x-x-x-x—x—;g—x—x-x-x-x-x-x-x—x-«x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x—x
L&p tail xa Phan Thidt ngay I9 thang 9 - 1973 ,
Nguoi khai HS lal Nh& chm;g
Pham Gla Cly  Phung trich lyc Nguol chitng thi nht
Kl)oi chimg thdc chu Phan Thi8t ngay 20-9-I1973 Trugng qu 18,
ky cua Uy vi8p h8 tich Uy vi8n h8 tich Ngudi ching thi nhi
TC/ThGng e s§ 4366/BNV  (Ky t&n vg dong afu) T6n Thé&t Tinh
HC/29 cua BS N&i Vu Nguysn Thanh Hai
ngay 3-8-I970 " ,
SAC Y BAN CHANY
Gi.45_ Lhan Y m'mr 15 ‘YL~
ek UBNg“ ’J”ANI -

™
HUL THAYN




B) TU-PHAP - i - . VIET NAM_CONG HOA'

% !

s TU-PF AP HUE™ @ Yo
TOA HOA GIAL, :m Chu'ng chl The vi Khal -Sanh
vd ) _;eﬁa- | Plas -'pwzr-mm
ngéjy .V-C')B(’ J’ 126 L “‘ col T s %
e Nim, mOt Dgin chin trim “““ au mfgl - '__lhéng' hat
ngay —bam hdi witgh gy, - :

Trr6c mit ching toi la__ HuySn=Trunp- ﬂmﬂi Quan - Trudng
kie¢m Thim-Phén Toéa HQa Gidi Quan__.&;l’_‘_-_lﬂﬂ__._ ngdi tai vin-

phing c6 Ong - Qinh-;. dg-latgng —Luc su gnip vigc.

Co Ong, Bb Phan~iitu-Ninh i tudi, nghé - nghiép
______ odng; oo ! triy_tai _FPhityng 3 X} Ciju-Thanh Suy=lida
lhé ki;ém-trﬂ.. - 86 £ 4\)04_\’3], ngay 25 ! Iyisne dO—- h"ﬂ _
- uy-l'oa c&p, dén trinh ring hién khbng thd xin trich luc

re.

khai-sanh' cua _ Phpo~TLi-Thanhe.uin ‘
sauh ngz‘ai _,-thang —10 piim 1948 tai l:‘mg “'b; =l 180 -
quin 1a~hanh | tinh-, Kinl—3inh duge vi 18

' _g\ nhin thé bd nyi sant hidw ¢ 2o VI-tuydn 17

Nén yéu clu Ban:'Toa biing theo loi khai cia cdc nhin citrng c6 tén
ké sau, do y diin dén, d& 1ap chirng chi thay th& chirng thir ho-tich n6i trén.

LIEN BO ¢O BhN TRINH DIEN

lo/—idnbeV a5 -y 80 _tudi, ngh¥_. ud. ban .
tri tai. Phitmg 4 J& chfu~ Thanh ‘mj~lloa,sz-Y§n :
thi_Klém=tre ¢  004.00L48 ng.ly___llj_‘ﬂ[_iﬁj
do _ «Llan M‘F.QL cap )
: 20/ - .._.e.z.i-.uh-...}lﬁn-l.nbng ..................... — 3 iuox,,ngln_.._.hiua bin. .
et tai Fhigng 4 @ o MMML :
ilxc.__lz;;&g;ma____bu_uu‘_mux;__ _._ngdy © 217701955
de ngn Hdnmunan- cdp: .

Jo/-_.ul" nh-van-_nué.. —— 43_tubi, ngh’e‘.—_Qm*_aUL
tri Pggng 3 As Shie-'Ti DYy ig.:, Fhu=YAn :
u,e.__bim:u_aé__ SRV UVE € A ngay_la.[m,{l,’lﬁ:_
do—-—ahan——&ag-aoa - cdp. -

Ba nhiin chtrng trén nay sau khi da- tuycn thc vd nghe doc diéu 334—337

11.V. luNH.LUAI‘ phat 19i nguy chirng veé viée ho, doug cam doan quaquy &l
bigt chiic tén — Phanmlivie thustheiudn-
sinh ngay hal thang mitsd

nim Mmmm STATIATETAN
tai lﬁng____llﬂ_.kﬁn."“ —_— " quén - | Ginesihh
il inkeSloh con Ong ——“hamelilat=iidih  —
va . Ba jif=’ Rhadr - » .
hai Ong, Ba nay di chinh hirc lay ohau,




B0 TU-PHAP VIET - NAM  CONG - HOA
s& TU-PF AP HUE '

T0A H0A GIAI s Chiégng - chi Thé vi Khai = Sanh
gLt da n
7/_4 65  eha ___ PHUASTII-THANG LAN
S . .
ngay 93, 92/160
Nim. mot ngan chin trim BaY matrl - _thang  hal
ngay ten hoi wigh C giy, -
Trudc mit chung téi la Hguy 8n-—-Trur - ‘hond Quan - Truong
\ kiem Thim-Phdn Toa H%a Gidi Quén uF V“I‘“ ngoi tai vin-
; phong c6 Ong tdnh-. O igelugng —Luc sy giip viéc.
Co Ong, Ba__ Phar— ikt~ Xinh 29 tu01, nghe nghiép
________ cln;; chuto tra tai Fhidsn ARG
the ki‘ém-trq\ sE__e 2AS020L ngay ; ;
uy-"08a ' cdp, dén trinh rdng hién khéng thd xin trich luc
' khai-sanh cha- YEee"bi-Thanke uEn :
sarh ngaarh,..'._*_, thang 10 __nim_19:4G tai lz‘mgA_Lm"’—..i?m R
quin ‘Lanh tinh Jiinl~inh _duge vi 18

_@9 nhin i3 ud nul sant Ll"‘l o Ade Viesurdu 17

Nén yéu ciu Bin Toa bling theo loi khai cha cdc nhin catdng c¢6 tén
ke sau, do y din dén, d& 1ap chirng chi thay th€ chirng thir h¢.lich noi trén.

LIEN BO cO BEN TRINH DIEN

o/ biibe=Yi .-L'—_le_. ey 29 tudi, nghe...... Bmade hdn. —
i tai ;h“ mg 4 R todus hanh Poy=10c, DheYon -
th¢ S29am ire 58 — 994 0148 —ngay w2855
do uan lﬁ_—-.[-q.o id cﬁp.

20/-.-----.V--J.LLH‘.,‘--!-‘?ﬂl-‘-‘-Luanu-.. s 23 Aubi, nrth R 1) VT eino
g lai — s tgng 4 AR 2. QueT g KQD}J L..Q.ﬁ-’._ﬁ.hl_ﬁ 1L :
s — ué‘f SO OfAe QM4 gy e
de —___,u&u——tén-uuén : — cap;

30/ 11!1)-1/ Hl—"'u_. En , ____tuol, nghe O ‘.e_:')}ii___
tru  tai _ Drgng § SR Jhl_u_'-_ihﬂnh_.c__yu_hm-:) &t
th‘,..__h.k.ﬂuﬂIL.la__ SO_JM.A_.:J. dd ngay:

do 2y uy-ieeg— — cp.

Ba nhiin chirng trén nay sau khi dd tuyén thL va nghe doc diéu 334337
11.V. LINH. LUAT phat toi nguy chang vé viée ho, dong cam doan qua quy &l

l)]ét Lhﬁc tén —’h e lu.l.. A'_'_x_n\ln_. inﬁn
smh ngay _______ uai thang gl
' L o
fai liing_..-. __J‘J_? _J-QIL__.__ e quAn Gine laith
linhh.. ... ..* -‘inh

———con Ong ———sgretthint bk ———— —
vie  Ba - ‘ : .
hoi Ong, Ba nay da cbioh e [y nhau,




xxs%nga?ign guy, kha,;,qanhéaéx].'%l.én duge vi IC

AL Vi=tuy

Nhitng nhan chirng trén lai kbai rding bién nay <1uo'nf1 sur k

30 nk dh

gé

Phii= Sb =Thiag

B&i vy Bin Toa biing theo 1oi khai clia cac nhan chirng va crlen
diZu 47 -48 H. V. 110 - LUAI‘ ljxp chirng  chi th& vi khai-sanh nay

d& cdp cho dwong sw theo nhw don xin.

V' cdc ngwdi chirng co ky tén véi cl ing  +vh Ong L

nghe doc lai.

Luc~sw,

fn K‘; g Linke o o~ +p-

Nhirng r*an « ~“ng

10/;{3. t8n 1 1. - ~uF

90! ky t&n :

3o/ l*:a; tén 3

-4 - [ 'L‘:‘);IE

cdr =V = ugtn

. , . o . 2
frioheluc y cliarh=ban

tuy-idas ngdy.gd) [ 05,165

- ".f'f&‘*h' }-.- B
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174 TRAR Q]ANG KHAI str. P.I. QI.
HOCHIMINH CITY VIET NAM

August 379 1988

TO : THE DIRECTOR OF THE ODP OFFICE
PAN JABHUM BUILDING
I27 SATHORN TAI st
BANGKOK THAILAND

Subject: Request to be immigrated to the US as an
ex.detainee s

Dear 3ir,

I,hereby,undersigned FPHAM GIA CAN Dob July 16,1943,
Pob THAI BINH, Nationality VietNaa, -

Home address: I74 TRAN QUANG KHAI,PI QI ,HOCHIMINH City,
VietRam, Being a re.education camp ex.detainee, I vvould like
to0 request sending this application for immigrate to the US
vvikh my family,under your ODP support,according the agreet-
ment betyvesndh the US~-VYN Qutorities,caused of my difficulties
situation at present .

I would enclosed my records concerned in ordsr to beg
for your help, issued from the Humanitarian,give me and my
family the permission to entry the USA as soon as you could.

i : Respectfully yours

PHAM GIA CAN
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Maiie FHAL GTA CAN

Dob July 15,1913 at Thaibiagh ,VietNaa
Nationaliiy Viet o

ldele=szd certificate

Raemic =nd title: LIEZUTEVANT,ARUY CCwPANY (0iaiiNDER

of 2°%orray, 359/16 3aTTALION 9

DIVISION
Soldier nusbar: 63/407684

th

INFANTRY

Durztion of tine in Re.educution camp: 4 yemes 8 months

(from Aug.7,I975
Decorations : 0I Silver Star ikedal

02 vvounded xmedals

IT. RELATIVES ANQUEST TC BeE ACCOIPAIUNE

to April 4,I960)

Maue 2ob 3¢X wartial stats nelation
A THI THATH XTAY Oct,2,Iv45 F asrried wife
TEiam THUY LINH Sept.I7,I>73 F sinzle daughter
FHAN GIA TU LI= Sept.I10,I<E3 il sincle son

ITTI, ZVNCLOSED : QI Released certificate

0I warriage certificate

02 certificate of relativecs ‘birth
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DESCRIPTION OF PAST ASSOCIATION
(of Emigrant)

U.S. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE

U.S. Government Agency | Last Title/Grade

Name/Position of Supervisor /

EMPLOYEE OF AMERICAN COMPANY OR ORGANIZATION:

U.S. Company, Contractor, Agency, Organization or Foundation

Last Title/Grade Name/Position of Supervisor

EMPLOYEE OF VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENT (Prior to 1975):
Army Company Commander
Ministry or Military Unit_13r4 /16 Battalidmast Title/GradeLjieutenant
A 9th Infantry Division
Name/Position of Supervisor

Was time spent in re-education camp? Yesx No_ How long_ _
Years_y4 Month__ g No certiticate attached (will submit later)

FORMER STUDENT IN U.S. OR ABROAD UNDER U.S. GOVERNMENT
SPONSORSHIP

School Location

Type of Degree or Certificate

Dates of Employment or Training To
Month/Year Month/Year

ASIAN-AMERICANS: Single Married Male Female

Full name of Mother Her age

Address:

Full name of the U.S. Citizen Father (if known)

Address

I Swear that the above information is true to the best of my
knowledge.

Signature Date Jan. 4, 1989

ey (989

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN BEFORE ME THISSJ%Imﬁ G/;J (Dat

[ R
Signature_of Notary Public Lh4;—l/£LA, (;:{ZLMAA&/ :
&
My Commission expires (zamuﬂm [ f (14 ]

ZT' )




THE TRAVELERS AID SOCIETY OF WASHINGTON, D.C. INC.
1015 - 12th Street, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20005
Telephone 347-0101
Member of American Council for Nationalities Service

-

ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM

DATE_January 5, 1989

Your Name: Mr/Mrs/Miss_ KHUC MINH THO Phone (Home)
(Last) (Middle) FirstY) (Work)

Your Address: . Falls Church, Va. 22043

Date of Birth:January 12, 1939 Place of Birth_ SaDec, Viet Nam

Alien Number n/a or Naturalization Certificate
No. 11858778 11858778

Legal Status: Refugee Parolee Permanent Resident
U.S. Citizen_xx

THE FOLLOWING PERSONS LIVING IN VIET NAM WHO ARE KNOWN TO ME,
MAY BE ELIGIBLE TO ENTER THE U.S.AS A FORMER U.S. GOVERNMENT
EMPLOYEE, CLOSE ASSOCIATE TO THE U.S., OR AMERASIAN.

NAME OF PRINCIPAL DATE/PLACE RELATION ADDRESS IN VIET NAM
EMIGRANT OF BIRTH

{ PHAM GIA CAN July 16, 1943 Cousin 174 Tran Quang Khai
_ Phuong 1, Quan 1
Viet Nam T.P. HO CHI MINH, VN

Number of close relatives accompaning Principal Emigrant:

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANING DATE/PLACE OF |RELATIONSHIP TO

RELATIVES BIRTH P.A.
PHAM THI THANH XUAN Oct. 2, 1946, VN |- Wife
PHAM THUY LIEN Sept. 17, 1973, VN Daughter

PHAM GIA TU LIEM Sept. 10, 1983, VN Son




DESCRIPTION OF PAST ASSOCIATION
(of Emigrant)

U.S. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE

U.S. Government Agency Last Title/Grade

Name/Position of Supervisor /

EMPLOYEE OF AMERICAN COMPANY OR ORGANIZATION:

U.S. Company, Contractor, Agency, Organization or Foundation

Last Title/Grade Name/Position of Supervisor

EMPLOYEE OF VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENT (Prior to 1975):
Army Company Commander
Ministry or Military Unit_13,4 /16 Batralidmst Title/GradelLijecutenant

. r 9th Infantry Division
Name/Position of Supervisor

Was time spent in re-education camp? Yesx No__ How long_
Years_y4 Month__ g No certiticate attached (will submit later)

FORMER STUDENT IN U.S. OR ABROAD UNDER U.S. GOVERNMENT
SPONSORSHIP

School Location

Type of Degree or Certificate

Dates of Employment or Training To
Month/Year Month/Year

ASIAN-AMERICANS: Single Married Male Female

Full name of Mother Her age

Address:

Full name of the U.S. Citizen Father (if known)

Address

I Swear that the above inforfmation is true to the best of my

knowledge.

Signature Date_ Jan. 4, 1989
: - ‘Lﬁ LR /79?
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN BEFORE ME THISS-cﬂaaagzj (Dat

——r R
Signature'of Notary Public ULLF74£¢A, <;:1i£kibk¢

My Commission expires /;}uitar L%ﬂ ; lq i




THE TRAVELERS AID SOCIETY OF WASHINGTON, D.C. INC.
1015 -~ 12th Street, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20005
Telephone 347-0101
Member of American Council for Nationalities Service

”

ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM

DATE_January 5, 1989

Your Name:. Mr/Mrs/Miss_ KHUC MINH THO Phone (Home)
(Last) (Middle) First:) . (Work)

Your Address: . Falls Church, Va. 22043

Date of Birth:January 12, 1939 Place of Birth_ SaDec, Viet Nam

Alien Number__nfa or Naturalization Certificate

No. 131858778 11858778

Legal Status: Refugee Parolee Permanent Resident
U.S. Citizen xx

THE FOLLOWING PERSONS LIVING IN VIET NAM WHO ARE KNOWN TO ME,
MAY BE ELIGIBLE TO ENTER THE U.S.AS A FORMER U.S. GOVERNMENT
EMPLOYEE, CLOSE ASSOCIATE TO THE U.S., OR AMERASIAN.

NAME OF PRINCIPAL DATE/PLACE RELATION ADDRESS IN VIET NAM

EMIGRANT OF BIRTH
{ PHAM GIA CAN July 16, 1943 Cousin 174 Tran Quang Khai
A Phuong 1, Quan 1
Viet Nam T.P. HO CHI MINH, VN

Number of close relatives accompaning Principal Emigrant:

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANING DATE/PLACE OF |RELATIONSHIP TO

RELATIVES BIRTH P.A.
PHAM THI THANH XUAN Oct. 2, 1946, VN . Wife
PHAM THUY LIEN Sept. 17, 1973, VN Daughter

PHAM GIA TU LIEM Sept. 10, 1983, VN Son




THE TRAVELERS AID SOCIETY OF WASHINGTON, D.C. INC.

1015 - 12

th Street, N.W.

Washington, D.C. 20005

Teleph

one 347-0101

Member of American Council for Nationalities Service

Your Name:

Your Address:

ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM

Mr/Mrs/Miss KHUC MINH THO

-

DATE_January 5. 1989

(Last)

(Middle) First ")

Phone (Home)

(Work)

Falls Church, Va. 22043

Date of Birth:January 12, 1939

Place of Birth_ SaDec, Viet Nam

Alien Number_ _ n/a

No. 33858778 11858778

or Naturalization Certificate

Legal Status: Refugee Paroclee Permanent Resident

U.S. Citizen xx

THE FOLLOWING PERSONS LIVING IN VIET NAM WHO ARE KNOWN TO ME,
MAY BE ELIGIBLE TO ENTER THE U.S.AS A FORMER U.S. GOVERNMENT
EMPLOYEE, CLOSE ASSOCIATE TO THE U.S., OR AMERASIAN.

NAME OF PRINCIPAL DATE/PLACE RELATION ADDRESS IN VIET NAM
EMIGRANT OF BIRTH
J PHAM GIA CAN July 16, 1943 Cousin 174 Tran Quang Khai

Phuong 1, Quan 1

Viet Nam T.P. HO CHI MINH, VN

Number of close relatives accompaning Principal Emigrant:

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANING DATE/PLACE OF |RELATIONSHIP TO

RELATIVES BIRTH P.A.
PHAM THI THANH XUAN o Oct. 2, 1946, VN Wife
PHAM THUY LIEN Sept. 17, 1973, VN Daugﬁter
PHAM GIA TU LIEM Sept. 10, 1983, VN Son




DESCRIPTION OF PAST ASSOCIATION
(of Emigrant) T

U.S. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE

U.S. Government Agency Last Title/Grade

Name/Position of Supervisor /

EMPLOYEE OF AMERICAN COMPANY OR ORGANIZATION:

U.S. Company, Contractor, Agency., Organization or Foundation

Last Title/Grade Name/Position of Supervisor

EMPLOYEE OF VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENT (Prior to 1975):
Army Company Commander

Ministry or Military Unit_;nLllﬁJgu;aluhpst Title/Gradelicutenant

’ 9th Infantry Division
Name/Position of Supervisor

Was time spent in re-education camp? Yesy No__ How long _
Years_y, Month__ 3 No certiticate attached (will submit later)

FORMER STUDENT IN U.S. OR ABROAD UNDER U.S. GOVERNMENT
SPONSORSHIP

School Location

Type of Degree or Certificate

Dates of Employment or Training To
Month/Year Month/Year

ASIAN-AMERICANS: Single Married Male Female

Full name of Mother Her age

Address:

Full name of the U.S. Citizen Father (if known)

Address

I Swear that the above inforfmation is true to the best of my
knowledge.

Jan. &, 1989

Signature Date
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN BEFORE ME TBISS'Jku4 &/k/ (Dat
Signature of Notary Public OLL—74£§¢, <;:1iilxx&,

My Commission expirel_% ”vt ; lq 9/
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1.

2.

3.

4.

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSQCIATION
P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635

Q’? TL‘\‘] "T TELEPHONE: IV 4
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL. # _,
(Two Coples)‘ 1-171 Yes, Nol

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM PH A M Q;E& C AN

"Last Middle First

A= T - N
Current Address [l TRAN QUANG WLHA | DT BT BachMinh |
Date of Birth _“[- |6 -4 % Place of Birth _ Viebtmau Viefnou

Previous Occupation(before 1975) UMMQ@

(Rank & Position)
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From R-7-98 10 _L-L-80

SPONSOR'S NAME: K H UC MIRNH THO
Name

. Tallc clunch, va. 220k Y
Address & Telephone 3

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Cétegory I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.

Date‘ Prepared: (? - 1 35_. R

U VU ISy S YOO VTP RSP P U S N T



5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

6.

Page 2

P o

Camn

(Listed on pa¥gyl)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.
Phoam Hu Thoml Yuam o  2h L L] Wwile
@kaK'TRu% Unh g-17,.%73 $QQ%&QA _
Phowm Gia T Uewm g.15, R o,

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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HOCHIMINH CITY VIET NAM

mugust 379 1988

70 : THE DIRECTOR OF THE ODP OFFICE
| PAN JABHUM BUILDING

I27 SATHORN TAI st

BANGKOK  THAILARD

Subject: Request to be immigrated to the US as an
ex.detainee s

Dear Sir,

I,hereby,undersigned FPHAM GIA CAN Dob July 16,1943,
Pob THAI BIRH, Nationality VietNaa,

Home address: I74 TRAN QUANRG KHAI,PI QI,HOCHIMINH City,
VietNam, Being a re.education camp ex.detainee, I vwould like §
to request sending this application for immigrate to the US
vvibh my family,under your ODP support,according the agreet- }
ment betvveantk the US-VN Qutorities,ceused of my difficultiesf
situation at present . '

I vwould enclosed my records concerned in order to beg
for your help, issued from the Humanitarian,give me and my
family the permission to entry the USA as soon as you could.

[ VI

Respectfully yours

PHAM GIA CAN




PER3ONEL DATA QTLESTIONMIALITES

I. BAPFLICANT

Name FHIALT GTA CAN
Dob July 1I6,I913 at Theibinh ,TietNan
Hationality Tiet {lom

lelessed certificate

Raeamk and title: LIEUTEWAHNT,ARLY CCLIPANY (0:iIANDER
of 2°%ourary, 3¥%/16 Barrarzon ofPInmanrry
DIVISION

Soldier number: 63/407584

Duration of *ine in Re.educwution 6aﬂp: 4 yemrs 8 wmonths
 (from Aug.7,I975 ‘to April 4,I980)

Decorations : OI Silver Star iLiedal

02 vvounded medals

II. RELATIVES REQUIST TO BE ACCOHPAINED

Namd Dob 3cx tlartial st=te nelation
FriAM THI THAUWH XUAW Oct,2,IV450 F married wife
THiAwm THUY LIIH Sept.I7,I1273 F. single daugzhter
FHAM GIA TU LIt Sept.10,IS€3 i single son

III. ENCLOSED : OI Released certificate
01 iiarriage certificate

02 certificate of relatives ‘birth




VIBLNAM _ CONG.HOA o .fkl'CH - LYC

TiNH HAY THANH PHO

_ BENEH TIDAN ' CHUNG THU HON THU
e T TN — |
xa G I_)_El.l_i[ HIEI. Téo ho ngudi chdng . ) PH{M - GIA L3 C“Jw .
8 higu:__ 200 Nght-nghiép i ‘ Cam cheg i
| . ' sanh ngay e CEaM lhang ‘Z’.‘.Z.’ ___________ ___nimA 1933
. i Luonz oy, :umh ci’:jL inei Yanh _Lac ki a1’)

crsé tai — 21~ Trin qui Cnn Phen _.m_,_t e

tem trid toi - nt -
o Jen e sk ching—Phoncla b (shnc)
L mdans e aufinth) fitn (hns)
Tén, ho nguai ve _ Pbam thi Thmh Xu‘:‘m/
ngh¥ - nghiép chinr f'hu'f‘

sanh ngay rbn g hai Alhang o (lQ)._nam 946
tai Ty 3180, Cia J‘bann, Minh hinh

cr s& tai I L’* Tr3n mang Khad - S;_u con .

| tam trd tai 2y = NﬂLsL_im Phon +h 151- -

. - Tén, ho cha vo Phan nhxe Ndnh. (sanv) N
' (56ng chét phat ght rd) . .

: Tén, ho me vor 3__c4_-k_m§ng£oh‘éﬂ

(58ng chétphél ght rd) S -
. — Ngiy cuéi Farord "am/,bg*l" et mf}t, nam 1271«

— Vg ch¥og khai cé hay khong lgphankhe /. ______
ngéy / théng / nim . ) .‘,
_ tai —
H ]‘(’l l 'h“‘u "L(—"’VJK {
l (’. e \}| Viga 15 Tie i ,' TR(CH Y\EON CHANH
J / Flagssig-5u By Ax g ) ‘
! "y J'l 2 :fg Lhr L. .!:;:;__‘.l ’; }Mpng5)ﬁlithéng—l——n5m 1(?1‘—’
! T 3 Uy O TICH

5 [ RS .
———h oo es.

*~l

[ B
\ LS l,l]. T */

3L e

“(.!AK(,.:‘,A“H:




l

56 hiéu 3072

KHAT SINH

XX oK -x-x-x-x-x~x-x-r-x~x-x-1-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x—x-x-x-

Tén ho &u nhi
Phai (Nam hay Nd)

PﬁLM THUY LINH \

Sanh I7 t ang 9 qam 1973, s
( ngay thang nin ) I gid 45 nggy 21 thang 8 ndm Quy Quu /
Tai Phu Trinh, han Thi8t BinhThuan

Tug (tén he ) Phanm gia
- 30 tudl N
Ngha Day hec . .
cu tru tai 92/1 Trén Quy Cap Phan Thi#t
e, (t&n ho) Pham hi Thanh Xufn'
Tu& 27 tubl
. Ngh Céng Chijc
cu tri fai 92/1 Trén Quy Cap Phan Thist
5 chanh hay thi ) Chanh

Ngg 1 khai (t8n ho) Pham Gia Cin

30 tudi
Ngha Day hoc
Cu tru tai 92/1 § Cap Phan thift
Nga khaj thang 9 nam 1973
Ng ching thit nhﬁt(tan ho) ) Truong Quy LO
Tu
thé Day hoc
Cu tra tal Phan Thift
Ngyoi ching th? nhi(t8n ho) T6én Thét Tinh
Tu 36 tuodi
Nght | Day hec
Cu tru tai Phan Thift

=X X Ko X Kt X e K e X X Ko X X 0 X X Xt Ko X X o X o X o X X K o= X X X X = K X~ X e X = X
L4p tsil xa Phan Thidt ngay 19 thang 9 - 1973 ,

Nguoi khai Nhé c

Pﬁam Gia Cly  Phung tr%ch lye Nguot cggng thi nhit
Kboi ching thdc chu Phan t ngay 20-9~1973 Trugng Quy 1o
k¥ cua Uy vi8p hé tich Uy visn _h8_ tich Ngudi chung the_nh{
TC/Théng Tu s8 4366/BNV  (Ky tén vi dong déu) T6n Thét Tinh

HC/29 cua BS N&1 Vu
ngay 3-8-I970

Nguysn Thanh Hail

SAQ Y BAN CHANY

ﬂgou 5 "/10151 g_narn‘ {L
UEN”/G'ANI, o

VG HUL THANA
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. L Embassy of the United States of America
y

Bangkok, Thailand

PHAM IR CAIV Y

Reference: 1V 255733

Dear Si;/Madam:

We have received your application and have opened a file for
you. Your file (IV) number is listed above. Please mark this
number on all documents and correspondence you send to us.

The following is a list of documents which are needed to complete
our file. Before your case can be considered further, we must
have these documents.

Family Documents

-- A copy of your birth certificate and the birth certificates
of each member of your family.

-- A copy of your marriage certificate (if there was a previous
marriage we will also need, as appropriate, a death
certificate or divorce decree to show the marriage was
legally terminated).

-- A copy of each person's Vietnamese ID card.

-- A photo of each person.

Employment Documents

-- Photocopies of papers that show you worked for the U.S.
Government or a U.S. organization. Papers that show you
worked closely with U.S. officials or U.S. programs while
working for the Vietnamese Government or serving in the
Vietnamese Military before April 30, 1975. Papers that show
you went to school or had training in the U.S. or in another
country under U.S. sponsorship.

These papers could be personnel actions, payroll slips,
certificates, diplomas, ID cards, travel orders, and the
like. Also send the names of American supervisors or
advisors, as well as copies of any letters you may have
received from them.

~- If you or a member of your family had been in re-education,
send a copy of the release certificate.

-- If you have a close relative in the United States or in

another country send us the name and address of that
relative, and tell us how the person is related to you.

oDP-37 (0410f: 11/86)




'
NOTE: Your legal spouse and unmarried children are the only
relatives eligible to accompany you to the United States.

You should collect these documents and send them to us. If you
have already submitted some of these documents, you may wish to
forward copies of them again to ensure that the copies will be
included in our file.

In addition to submitting the required documentation, you should
apply for Exit Permits. We must stress the fact that even when
our file is complete, it is still the decision of the Vietnamese
authorities whether or not you will be permitted to depart.

This office has no influence over decisions by the Vietnamese
authorities regarding the issuance of Exit Permits. Therefore,
all efforts to obtain Exit Permits must be made by you.

Please inform us of any change of address or telephone number,
for either you or your relatives in the U.S., and always write
the IV number (five or six digits) on your letter,

This letter is not being sent to you because we have already
reviewed our file for you, but rather to inform you that we have
established a case file and to tell you the IV file number,
After you have submitted all the required documentation, we will
then be able to complete our file. If any other information or
documents are needed, we will contact you when we review the
file. Please do not write to us unless it is to report a change
of address, or to tell us you have obtained Exit Permits;. in
that case, send us the Exit Permit numbers.

Sincerely,

nA,

Orderly Departure Program
127 sathorn Tai Road
Bangkok 10120

Thailand

opP-37 (0410f: 11/86)



Embassy of the United States of America

Bangkok, Thailand

c2A oo~y (4

Reference: 1V 258738

Dear Sir/Madam:

We have received your application and have opened a file for
you. Your file (IV) number is listed above. Please mark this
number on all documents and correspondence you send to us.

The following is a list of documents which are needed to complete
our file. Before your case can be considered further, we must
have these documents.

Family Documents

-~ A copy of your birth certificate and the birth certificates
of each member of your family.

-- A copy of your marriage certificate (if there was a previous
marriage we will also need, as appropriate, a death
certificate or divorce decree to show the marriage was
legally terminated).

-- A copy of each person's Vietnamese ID card.

-- A photo of each person.

Employment Documents

-- Photocopies of papers that show you worked for the U.S.
Government or a U.S. organization. Papers that show you
worked closely with U.s. officials or U.S. programs while
working for the Vietnamese Government or serving in the
Vietnamese Military before April 30, 1975. Papers that show
you went to school or had training in the U.S. or in another
country under U.S. sponsorship.

These papers could be personnel actions, payroll slips,
certificates, diplomas, ID cards, travel orders, and the
like. Also send the names of American supervisors or
advisors, as well as copies of any letters you may have
received from them.

-- If you or a member of your family had been in re-education,
send a copy of the release certificate.

-- If you have a close relative in the United States or in

another country send us the name and address of that
relative, and tell us how the person is related to you.

oDpP-37 (0410f: 11/86)




NOTE: Your legal spouse and unmarried children are the only
relatives eligible to accompany you to the United States.

You should collect these documents and send them to us. If you
have already submitted some of these documents, you may wish to
forward copies of them again to ensure that the copies will be
included in our file.

In addition to submitting the required documentation, you should
apply for Exit Permits. We must stress the fact that even when
our file is complete, it is still the decision of the Vietnamese
authorities whether or not you will be permitted to depart.

This office has no influence over decisions by the Vietnamese
authorities regarding the issuance of Exit Permits. Therefore,
all efforts to obtain Exit Permits must be made by you,

Please inform us of any change of address or telephone number,
for either you or your relatives in the U.S., and always write
the IV number (five or six digits) on your letter.

This letter is not being sent to you because we have already
reviewed our file for you, but rather to inform you that we have
established a case file and to tell you the IV file number.
After you have submitted all the required documentation, we will
then be able to complete our file. If any other information or
documents are needed, we Will contact you when we review the
file. Please do not write to us unless it is to report a change
of address, or to tell us you have obtained Exit Permits;.in
that case, send us the Exit Permit numbers,

Sincerely,

e,

Orderly Departure Program
127 sathorn Tai Road
Bangkok 10120

Thailand

ODP-37 (0410f: 11/86)



Embassy of the United States of America

U.S. ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM (ODP) PROCESSING

The U.S. Orderly Departure Program.(ODP) has brought over 85,000 people
to the U.S. from Vietnam since the program began in 1979. 1In general,
eligibility for the U.S. ODP is based on having sponsoring relatives in
the U.S. or proven close association with U.S. policies and programs in
Vietnam prior to 1975.

ODP files can be opened on the basis of Affidavits of Relationship (AOR),
Immigrant Visa Petitions (Form I-130), Visas 93 cables or ODP
Questionnaires indicating close association. Spouses, children, parents
and siblings of people residing in the U.S. are eligible for the family
reunification aspect of the ODP. Grandparents, grandchildren or other
relations may be included in the files, but their eligibility for the ODP
will be determined at the time of their interview when a decision will be
made as to their dependency on the family unit.

In most cases, once a file is opened the next step in the U.S. processing
is review for issuance of a Letter of Introduction (LOI). The LOI is a
document which states that the U.S. is willing to interview the person or
persons named on the LOI for possible acceptance for movement through the
U.S. ODP. It is not a guarantee of approval. The LOI is normally
presented to the Vietnamese authorities by the applicants as a preliminary’
step in obtaining exit permission and pre-departure interviews. Please
note that it is the Vietnamese authorities who determine who will be
allowed to be interviewed by the ODP.

The success of the ODP has attracted a large number of applicants.
Because of this, priorities have been established for LOI review and
issuance. Family reunification cases will be reviewed for LOI issuance
when the applicants are the beneficiaries of current or near-current
Immigrant Visa Petitions and would therefore be able to travel to the
U.S. as immigrants. Parents of minor children (under 18 years of age,
and thus ineligible to file petitions) living in the U.S. with neither
parent are also eligible for LOI issuance upon receipt of an AOR and
proper documentation verifying the relationship. This priority system
allows the ODP to reserve limited refugee numbers for those who are not
eligible for immigrant status. The number of immigrants who can be
accepted into the U.S. each year is far greater than the number of
refugees allowed. .

Visas 93 beneficiaries are also eligible for LOI review. However, as
they would enter the U.S. as refugees, review of cases of Immigrant Visa
Petition beneficiaries has priority over review of cases based solely on
Visas 93. It is strongly recommended that second preference petitions be
filed as soon as the U.S. relative is eligible to do so.

The immigration channel will continue to be emphasized in the foreseeable
future. If sponsors are eligible to file Immigrant Visa Petitions for
their relatives the ODP urges them to do so. Relatives in :the U.S. may
continue to send AOR's and other documents to the ODP office in Bangkok
to. serve as the foundation for a future Immigrant Visa file. The file
will not be reviewed for an LOI, however, until the petition has been

received and is close to being current.




LOI's will continue to be issued to applicants for refugee status who are
of special humanitarian concern. These will primarily be Amerasians and
their accompanying family members, and applicants who spent long periods
of time in reeducation camp due to their close association with U.S.
policy and programs in Vietnam.

The ODP receives on a periodic basis lists of names of people the
Vietnamese authorities will allow to be interviewed by ODP staff in Ho
Chi Minh City. Upon receipt of the list, ODP staff in Bangkok review the
cases to determine what further documents or information are necessary.
Once the files are complete, the ODP requests that the applicants be made
available during one of the interview sessions. If the applicants are
approved documentarily they must also undergo a medical examination. If
there are no medical ineligibilities the ODP office in Bangkok transmits
final approval to the Vietnamese authorities, through the United Nations
High Commissioner for Refugees (UNHCR) Working Group. The case is then
manifested by the Vietnamese for a flight to Bangkok or, in the case of
some Amerasian or refugee applicants who will be attending the English as
a Second Language/Cultural Orientation program in the Philippines, a
direct flight from Vietnam to Manila.

In Bangkok, approved ODP applicants are housed in a transit center where
final paperwork and medical checks are completed. They generally stay in,
Bangkok for about one week. The majority of family reunification
applicants then travel directly to the U.S. The majority of Amerasian
immigrants and some refugee applicants are sent to the Philippines for

the six month language training and cultural orientation program before
travelling to the U.S.

All travel arrangements are made by the Intergovernmental Committee for
Migration (ICM). Travel costs and visa fees for immigrants an parolees
travelling through the ODP must be paid for in advance. When payment is
due, the U.S. anchors are sent letters outlining specific information
regarding payment . People travelling in refugee status continue to sign
promissory notes to be paid back later. The U.S. sponsor will be
notified of the exact travel itinerary by a local voluntary agency.

The entire process depends on many variables so it is impossible to
predict how long any segment of the procedure will take.

It is very important that ODP be notified immediately of any address

changes either in Vietnam or the U.S. Delays in processing have occurred
due to ODP having outdated addresses on file. ’

Office Address: APO Address:

Orderly Departure Program Orderly Departure Program

Panjabhum Building American Embassy Box 58

127 South Sathorn Road APO. San Francisco 96346-0001

Bangkok 10120, Thailand Cable: JVAODP, BANGKOK

Tel: :252-5040, EXT ODP Telex: 87008 JVAODP TH
ODP-H

(1730a: 05/89)




Embassy of the United States of America

U.S. ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM (ODP) PROCESSING

The U.S. Orderly Departure Program (ODP) has brought over 85,000 people
to the U.S. from Vietnam since the program began in 1979. 1In general,
eligibility for the U.S. ODP is based on having sponsoring relatives in
the U.S. or proven close association with U.S. policies and programs in
Vietnam prior to 1975.

ODP files can be opened on the basis of Affidavits of Relationship (AOR),
Immigrant Visa Petitions (Form I-130), Visas 93 cables or ODP
Questionnaires indicating close association. Spouses, children, parents
and siblings of people residing in the U.S. are eligible for the family
reunification aspect of the ODP. Grandparents, grandchildren or other
relations may be included in the files, but their eligibility for the ODP
will be determined at the time of their interview when a decision will be
made as to their dependency on the family unit.

In most cases, once a file is opened the next step in the U.S. processing
is review for issuance of a Letter of Introduction (LOI). The LOI is a
document which states that the U.S. is willing to interview the person or
persons named on the LOI for possible acceptance for movement through the
U.S. ODP. It is not a guarantee of approval. The LOI is normally
presented to the Vietnamese authorities by the applicants as a preliminary
step in obtaining exit permission and pre-departure interviews. Please
note that it is the Vietnamese authorities who determine who will be
allowed to be interviewed by the ODP.

The success of the ODP has attracted a large number of applicants.
Because of this, priorities have been established for LOI review and
issuance. Family reunification cases will be reviewed for LOI issuance
when the applicants are the beneficiaries of current or near-current
Immigrant Visa Petitions and would therefore be able to travel to the
U.S. as immigrants. Parents of minor children (under 18 years of age,
and thus ineligible to file petitions) living in the U.S. with neither
parent are also eligible for LOI issuance upon receipt of an AOR and
proper documentation verifying the relationship. This priority system
allows the ODP to reserve limited refugee numbers for those who are not
eligible for immigrant status. The number of immigrants who can be
accepted into the U.S. each year is far greater than the number of
refugees allowed.

Visas 93 beneficiaries are also eligible for LOI review. However, as
they would enter the U.S. as refugees, review of cases of Immigrant Visa
Petition beneficiaries has priority over review of cases based solely on
Visas 93. It is strongly recommended that second preference petitions be
filed as soon as the U.S. relative is eligible to do so.

The immigration channel will continue to be emphasized in the foreseeable
future. If sponsors are eligible to file Immigrant Visa Petitions for
their relatives the ODP urges them to do so. Relatives in the U.S. may
continue to send AOR's and other documents to the ODP office in Bangkok
to serve as the foundation for a future Immigrant Visa file. The file
will not be reviewed for an LOI, however, until the petition has been

received and is close to being current.



IOI's will continue to be issued to applicants for refugee status who are
of special humanitarian concern. These will primarily be Amerasians and
their accompanying family members, and applicants who spent long periods
of time in reeducation camp due to their close association with U.S.
policy and programs in Vietnam.

The ODP receives on a periodic basis lists of names of people the
Vietnamese authorities will allow to be interviewed by ODP staff in Ho
Chi Minh City. Upon receipt of the list, ODP staff in Bangkok review the
cases to determine what further documents or information are necessary.
Once the files are complete, the ODP requests that the applicants be made
available during one of the interview sessions. If the applicants are
approved documentarily they must also undergo a medical examination. If
there are no medical ineligibilities the ODP office in Bangkok transmits
final approval to the Vietnamese authorities, through the United Nations
High Commissioner for Refugees (UNHCR) Working Group. The case is then
manifested by the Vietnamese for a flight to Bangkok or, in the case of
some Amerasian or refugee applicants who will be attending the English as
a Second Language/Cultural Orientation program in the Philippines, a
direct flight from Vietnam to Manila.

In Bangkok, approved ODP applicants are housed in a transit center where
final paperwork and medical checks are completed. They generally stay in
Bangkok for about one week. The majority of family reunification
applicants then travel directly to the U.S. The majority of Amerasian
immigrants and some refugee applicants are sent to the Philippines for
the six month language training and cultural orientation program before
travelling to the U.S.

All travel arrangements are made by the Intergovernmental Committee for
Migration (ICM). Travel costs and visa fees for immigrants an parolees
travelling through the ODP must be paid for in advance. When payment is
due, the U.S. anchors are sent letters outlining specific information
regarding payment . People travelling in refugee status continue to sign
promissory notes to be paid back later. The U.S. sponsor will be
notified of the exact travel itinerary by a local voluntary agency.

The entire process depends on many variables so it is impossible to
predict how long any segment of the procedure will take.

It is very important that ODP be notified immediately of any address

changes either in Vietnam or the U.S. Delays in processing have occurred
due to ODP having outdated addresses on file.

Office Address: APO Address:

Orderly Departure Program Orderly Departure Program

Panjabhum Building American Embassy Box 58

127 South Sathorn Road APO. San Francisco 96346-0001

Bangkok 10120, Thailand Cable: JVAODP, BANGKOK

Tel: :252-5040, EXT ODP Telex: 87008 JVAODP TH
ODP-H

(1730a: 05/89)
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THE TRAVELERS AID SOCIETY OF WASHINGTON, D.C. INC.
1015 - 12th Street, N.W,
Washington, D.C. 20005
Telephone 347-0101
Member of American Council for Nationalities Service

-

ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM

Your 3) _
‘ )
Your | \ L/L/\
. ™
Date ,Viet Nam
Alier o ' te
NO.__ \%O‘}
Legal ' _—
THE F- TO ME,
MAY B _ . . INMENT
E!{PI’IOt Y "R SV P Y ¢+ ¥ -1 U ° s ° OR AMERASIAN.
~ NAME OF PRINCIPAL DATE/PLACE | RELATION %QDRESS IN VIET NAM
EMIGRANT OF BIRTH .
+ > C._PHAM GIA CAN July 16,1943 Cousin 174 Trap Quang Kbai, Phuongl,
Viet Nam - Quan 1,Thanh Pha Hao Chi Minh
Viet‘Nam

Number of close relatives accompaning Principal Emigrant: }

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANING DATE/PLACE OF RELATIONSHIP TO

" RELATIVES BIRTH P.A.
* e —>PHAM THI THANH XUAN Oct.2,1946 VN . Wife
PHAM THUY LINH ' Sept.17,1973 VN Daughter

‘PHAM GIA TU LIEM Sept.10,1983 VN Son




THE TRAVELERS AID SOCIETY OF WASHINGTON, D.C. INC.
1015 ~ 12th Street, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20005
Telephone 347-0101
Member of American Council for Nationalities Service

-

ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM

DATE_ Jaguary 5, 1989

Your Name:‘ Mr/Mrs/Miss KHUC MINH THO Phone (Home)
(Last) (Middle) First:) (Work)

Your Address: . Falls Church, Va. 22043

Date of Birth: January 12, 1939 Place of Birth SaDec, Viet Nam

Alien Number nfa or Naturalization Certificate
No. 11858778 11858778

Legal Status: Refugee Parolee Permanent Resident
U.S. Citizen xx_

THE FOLLOWING PERSONS LIVING IN VIET NAM WHO ARE
MAY BE ELIGIBLE TO ENTER THE U.S.AS A FORMER U.s Ao C,O,u‘ ,QauA
EMPLOYEE, CLOSE ASSOCIATE TO THE U.S., OR -AMERAS N

Wers ‘bu( Lo

NAME OF PRINCIPAL , DATE/PLACE , RELATION DR ‘Izd M
EMIGRANT OF BIRTH LUZ/L “
o e
J PHAM GIA CAN July 16, 1943 Cousin 174
e ; =  __9ll)kz
| >

NAME ¢ , _ : f‘

PHAM

. T — |
__PHAM_ C/Q;/@\/gWO/@_UK ter
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Computer
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